Specifications for LP Morgan CineTheatre Galleria
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
LPM_Cinetheatre_Galleria_Spec_Jun11_v1.2 Manufactured in Australia. LP Morgan can create a tailor made solution to your requirements.
For more information check out www.lpmorgan.com.au or call 1300 730 025
Flocked Velour - Plana U Fabric
Code Exact Ratio Diagonal
(Inches)
Image
W x H (mm)
Frame
W x H (mm)
Net (kg)
Weight
Shipping size
 L x H x W mm
XGUFB113CB 2.40:1 113” 2650 x 1105 2800 x 1255 17 3000 x 100 x 230
XGUFB132CB 2.40:1 132” 3095 x 1290 3245 x 1440 19 3400 x 100 x 230
XGUFB139CB 2.40:1 139” 3260 x 1360 3410 x 1510 22 3400 x 100 x 230
XGUFB160CB 2.40:1 160” 3750 x 1560 3900 x 1710 27 4100 x 100 x 230
Flocked Velour - Novares
Code Exact Ratio Diagonal
(Inches)
Image
W x H (mm)
Frame
W x H (mm)
Net (kg)
Weight
Shipping size
 L x H x W mm
XGNFB113CB 2.40:1 113” 2650 x 1105 2800 x 1255 17 3000 x 100 x 230
XGNFB132CB 2.40:1 132” 3095 x 1290 3245 x 1440 19 3400 x 100 x 230
XGNFB139CB 2.40:1 139” 3260 x 1360 3410 x 1510 22 3400 x 100 x 230
XGNFB160CB 2.40:1 160” 3750 x 1560 3900 x 1710 27 4100 x 100 x 230
Flocked Velour - Plana AT
Code Exact Ratio Diagonal
(Inches)
Image
W x H (mm)
Frame
W x H (mm)
Net (kg)
Weight
Shipping size
 L x H x W mm
XGAFB113CB 2.40:1 113” 2650 x 1105 2800 x 1255 17 3000 x 100 x 230
XGAFB113CB 2.40:1 132” 3095 x 1290 3245 x 1440 19 3400 x 100 x 230
XGAFB113CB 2.40:1 139” 3260 x 1360 3410 x 1510 22 3400 x 100 x 230
XGAFB113CB 2.40:1 160” 3750 x 1560 3900 x 1710 27 4400 x 100 x 230
EzyMount
Fabric
42m
m
20m
m
7mm
EzyGrip
42mm
Features:
• Recommended for CineTheatre screens up
to 3000mm image width.
• CineTheatre screens are all built to your
requirements. This means you can choose
the exact ratio you require - 2.35:1, 2.37:1,
1.39:1, 2.40:1.
• Screens are delivered flat packed for assembly
on site.
Image Width
Frame Width
Im
ag
e
H
ei
gh
t
Fr
am
e
H
ei
gh
t